EcoSense Lighting Inc.
159 Rivington Street
New York, NY 10002-2434
Phone	 212-228-8118
Fax	 212-228-9113
Toll Free	 888.632.6736
	 888.6.ECOSEN

EcoSpecTM
Linear HP EXT Wall Wash
Ordering Information
Photometry Characteristics
Accessories Also found on the EcoSense Wiring and Mounting Accessory cut sheet.
Leader Cable 10’-0” (UL)		  ES04-A-CBL-UL-10 Leader Cable 10’-0” (CE)		  ES04-A-CBL-CE-10
Jumper Cable 1’-0” (UL)		  ES04-A-JMP-UL-1 Jumper Cable 1’-0” (CE)		  ES04-A-JMP-CE-1
Jumper Cable 5’-0” (UL)		  ES04-A-JMP-UL-5 Jumper Cable 5’-0” (CE)		  ES04-A-JMP-CE-5
** Order mounting and wiring accessories as separate catalogue
numbers available on the EcoSense Accessory cut sheet.
MODEL
ES11-LC
ES11-LC
LENGTH
24 - 2’-0”
36 - 3’-0”
48 - 4’-0”
COLOR
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
OPTIC
6 - 6° x 6°
10 - 10° x 60°
17 - 17° x 35°
30 - 30° x 60°
VOLTAGE
120 - 100-120VAC
220 - 220-240VAC
- - - -
EXAMPLE: ES11-LC-24-30-120-6
Choose the option that best suits your needs and write its corresponding code on the appropriate line to form the product code.
Characteristics
Total Rated Fixture Lumens	 ___ Angle In Degrees Average 0°
80RC
Average 45°
70
Average 90°
50 30 10 0
Total Luminaire Efficiency	 ___% 0
RW  0 10 30 50 10 30 50 10 30 50 10 30 50 70 10 30 50 70
5 000000000000000000
0 00
IES NEMA Type		  __H x __V 45
0 000000000000000000
6 000000000000000000
0 00
Total Input Watts		  ___ 55
1 000000000000000000
7 000000000000000000
0 00
Horizontal Beam Angle	 (50%)	 ___ 65
2 000000000000000000
8 000000000000000000
0 00
Vertical Beam Angle (50%)	 ___ 75
3 000000000000000000
9 000000000000000000
0 00
Horizontal Field Angle (10%)	 ___
Vertical Field Angle (10%)	 ___
85
4 000000000000000000
10 0  00000000000000000
0 00
Candela Distribution
Luminance Data (cd/sq. m)
Coefficients of Utilization
Photometrics by an independant
lab in accordance with current
IES published Procedures.
IES data is available at